- Bunbury Cathedral
- Grammar School

P&F School Merchandise

The following items are available for purchase in the Clothing Shop.

Backpack

Trolley Bag

Sports Bag

Book Folio (Library Bag)
Lunch Bag (Insulated)
Water Bottles (Metal)
Umbrella

Chair Bags

GearSak

Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large

Red, Blue, Green & Yellow

$85.00
$97.00
$105.00
$110.00
$110.00
$40.00
$20.00
$15.00
$7.00
$55.00
$10.00
$29.50




