

P&F School Merchandise

The following items are available for purchase in the Clothing Shop.

Backpack	Small	\$85.00
	Medium	\$97.00
	Large	\$105.00
	Extra Large	\$110.00
Trolley Bag		\$110.00
Sports Bag		\$40.00
Book Folio (Library Bag)		\$20.00
Lunch Bag (Insulated)		\$15.00
Water Bottles (Metal)	Red, Blue, Green & Yellow	\$7.00
Umbrella		\$55.00
Chair Bags		\$10.00
GearSak		\$29.50